
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

2/26- Social Studies/Black History Program 9am

3/2- Mrs. Mitchell’s Special Lunch

3/9 – Mrs. Watson’s Special Lunch

3/13 – Daylight Savings

3/14 –Spring Basket Sale Starts

3/15 – St. Patrick's Day

SuperStars
Akia Crow

Noah Arthur

Matthew Rice

Ty’jon Green

Ghada Weeks

Dominique Elmore

Corey Hellams

Ethan Emory

John Wesley Vassey

Monday, February 29

Parents we would like to invite you to 
sign up for Parent Portal if you have not 
already signed-up. By signing up for 
Parent Portal you will have access to 
your child’s grade and academic 
progress. Please sign-up today! 

What’s on the Menu?
Monday –

Chicken Chunks or Mini Corn Dogs
Tuesday-

Spaghetti or Cheese Pizza

Wednesday-
Popcorn Chicken or Beef Dippers

Thursday-
Cheese Stiaks or Pepperoni Pizza

Friday-
Hot Dog or PB&J

In Math & Science: In science, we will illustrate and sequence life cycles of plants and animals.  In math, we 

are working on polygons.  

In ELA & Social Studies: In ELA we are working on text structure, cause and effect, sequencing, and context 

clues. In writing we will also begin working on text dependent writing. In social studies, we will begin the 

causes of the Revolutionary War. 

In Read 180 Workshop: We are reading various text on immigrants and learning how to sequence events. In 

independent Reading, they are reading books on their level and completing graphic organizers. In software, 

they are working in each zone. 

Content Connection:


